•	Attractive Weighted Average unexpired lease term of 8.35 years to lease and 7.15 years to break.
•	Planning permission in place to convert the upper parts into 13 residential flats, with external court yard.
•	Current passing rent of £359,000 per annum. 
•	Freehold. 

We are instructed to seek offers 
in excess of £4,500,000 (Four 
Million, Five Hundred Thousand 
Pounds), subject to contract and 
exclusive of VAT. A purchase 
at this level would reflect a 
net initial yield of 8.00% on 
the commercial income and 
£290,000 for the upper parts, 
with the benefit of planning 
permission for 13 flats, assuming

[...]

The particulars in this brochure are believed to be correct, but accuracy cannot be guaranteed and they are expressly excluded from any contract.  SUBJECT TO CONTRACT 2026

Further Information

Proposal

We are instructed to seek offers in excess of £4,500,000 (Four Million, Five Hundred Thousand 
Pounds), subject to contract and exclusive of VAT. A purchase at this level would reflect 8.00% 
NIY on the commercial income and £290,000 for the upper parts with the benefit of planning 
permission for 13 residential flats, assuming standard purchaser costs.